TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - 35312
For oil and soft grease applications
Farval Lubrication Systems, Inc.  •  2685 Airport Road  •  Kinston, NC 28504  •  252-527-6001 (PHONE)  •  252-527-9232 (FAX)  •  1-800-227-1063 (TOLL FREE)  •  www.farval.com
Illustrations, photographs and specifications are not binding in detail. Designs are subject to modification and improvement without notice.
Modular dual line valves
modules and base manifolds
DDM and SDM modular valves
Measuring valves are the essence of dual-line lubrication

Technical specifications
35312
02-07
�
Illustrations, photographs and specifications are not binding in detail. Designs are subject to modification and improvement without notice.
Farval Lubrication Systems, Inc.  •  2685 Airport Road  •  Kinston, NC 28504  •  252-527-6001 (PHONE)  •  252-527-9232 (FAX)  •  1-800-227-1063 (TOLL FREE)  •  www.farval.com
MA1/MA15 manifold ordering information
Choose from the list of options below to customize your product.
Manifold
MA1/MA15 MA1
Manifold type/number of outlets
MA1-2 02
MA1-4 04
MA1-6 06
MA1-8 08
MA1-10 10
MA1-12 12
MA1-14 14
MA1-16 16
MA15-2 52
MA15-4 54
Revision level
Revision A   A

Mounting kit (DDM5/SDM5/DDM15/SDM15 DDM150012
Mounting kit (MA1 screws and plugs) MA1022204E
Mounting kit (MA5/MA15 screws and plugs) MA515022003E
Accessories
Visual indicator with cover (DDM1/SDM1) DDMETA0101
Visual indicator with cover (DDM5/SDM5) DDMETA0501
Visual indicator with cover (DDM15/SDM15) DDMETA1501
Spare parts
Manifold
MA5 MA5
Manifold type/number of outlets
MA5-2 02
MA5-4 04
MA5-6 06
MA5-8 08
MA5-10 10
MA5-12 12
MA5-14 14
MA5-16 16
MA5-20 20
Revision level
Revision A   A
Accessories
Without 00